724

725

7/12/16
7/12/16
7/12/16
7/12/16
7/16/16
7/20/16
7/26/16
8/1/16
8/5/16
8/10/16

Bee Spicer

Barbara Booze

Joyce Sisk/June Stokely
Lois Clark

Barbara Booze

Cathy Kays

American Cancer Soc
Connie Goins

Dollar Tree

Shirley Wilhoite

$30.00

$21.14

August Business Meeting
Remembrance Report

thinking about you card
thinking about you card
thinking about you card
thinking about you card
sympathy card (sister)

sympathy card (husband)
in memory of Wayne Kays

sympathy card (father)
cards
thinking about you card

$682.85

$661.71



