August Business Meeting Remembrance Report

	7/12/16	Bee Spicer		thinking about you card	
	7/12/16	Barbara Booze		thinking about you card	
	7/12/16	Joyce Sisk/June Stokely		thinking about you card	
	7/12/16	Lois Clark		thinking about you card	
	7/16/16	Barbara Booze		sympathy card (sister)	
	7/20/16	Cathy Kays		sympathy card (husband)	
724	7/26/16	American Cancer Soc	\$30.00	in memory of Wayne Kays	\$682.85
	8/1/16	Connie Goins		sympathy card (father)	
725	8/5/16	Dollar Tree	\$21.14	cards	\$661.71
	8/10/16	Shirley Wilhoite		thinking about you card	